
Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2022 Cactus Classic
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

03/12/2022

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.138 0.207 0.203 0.106 0.220LESTER BRUNO142 0.1748$

2 0.169 0.324 0.274 0.154 0.128DURWARD WOFFORD109 0.2098$

3 0.166 0.225 0.236 0.248 0.182RICK POLLOCK126 0.2114

4 0.196 0.218 0.306 0.179 0.160STEVE MURPHY257 0.2118$

5 0.207 0.180 0.266 0.202 0.265MARK WALKER124 0.2240

6 0.305 0.158 0.313 0.230 0.119GARY SINCLAIR155 0.2250

7 0.283 0.211 0.242 0.157 0.245BUD MUNDY152 0.2276$

8 0.261 0.207 0.222 0.282 0.166HUGH WILLIAMSON119 0.2276$

9 0.192 0.192 0.208 0.314 0.251DENNIS MARTIN247 0.2314$

10 0.238 0.253 0.236 0.182 0.253DUKE ROVARINO239 0.2324

11 0.353 0.149 0.253 0.146 0.273GARY BRISTOW148 0.2348$

12 0.133 0.209 0.318 0.219 0.308JOEL NADER123 0.2374$

13 0.212 0.251 0.265 0.201 0.285KEITH COTTRELL147 0.2428$

14 0.289 0.235 0.312 0.176 0.242DAN SUTTON117 0.2508

15 0.376 0.269 0.129 0.197 0.298BOBBY BRACKNEY216 0.2538$

16 0.085 0.283 0.270 0.356 0.283ED ADAMS149 0.2554$

17 0.287 0.155 0.319 0.307 0.231CHARLES HUCKEBA250 0.2598$

18 0.171 0.313 0.270 0.272 0.277SAM LANGHOFER252 0.2606$

19 0.350 0.230 0.293 0.203 0.228DAVE GIBSON248 0.2608$

20 0.244 0.310 0.248 0.322 0.195BOB BRACKNEY116 0.2638$

21 0.270 0.332 0.159 0.261 0.303CRAIG ROWE311 0.2650 T1$

22 0.220 0.324 0.252 0.242 0.287DENNIS BOYET120 0.2650 T2$

23 0.212 0.293 0.305 0.209 0.314VICTOR EDMUNDS221 0.2666$

24 0.257 0.322 0.303 0.302 0.151LOWELL FREI108 0.2670$

25 0.385 0.257 0.285 0.324 0.098CHUCK MILLER144 0.2698

26 0.249 0.394 0.179 0.272 0.262HECTOR ELIAS JR118 0.2712

27 0.212 0.493 0.217 0.204 0.242GRAEME MEYER319 0.2736

28 0.314 0.259 0.337 0.169 0.299WAYNE CHRISTIAN208 0.2756$

29 0.295 0.359 0.211 0.319 0.246MIKE CONRY150 0.2860$

30 0.422 0.339 0.164 0.377 0.142AL BARNHART237 0.2888$

31 0.282 0.293 0.216 0.388 0.266TYLER EDMUNDS121 0.2890$

32 0.304 0.246 0.363 0.283 0.251JACK NEARY111 0.2894$

33 0.239 0.450 0.293 0.183 0.297BOB RICHARDS321 0.2924$

34 0.238 0.250 0.336 0.358 0.289MURPHY CHIEF113 0.2942

35 0.417 0.314 0.259 0.366 0.140JOSEPH PAVLIK255 0.2992

36 0.258 0.362 0.223 0.478 0.188MIKE SOSENKO141 0.3018

37 0.321 0.354 0.133 0.494 0.263JESSE KING213 0.3130

38 0.394 0.433 0.326 0.305 0.116J D GOULETTE IV122 0.3148 T1

39 0.348 0.298 0.361 0.188 0.379DANA ANDRUS317 0.3148 T2

40 0.365 0.286 0.367 0.374 0.209ROBERT SEEMANN219 0.3202$

41 0.256 0.371 0.463 0.323 0.199JACK FOSTER146 0.3224

42 0.350 0.273 0.442 0.268 0.283SAL BONILLA320 0.3232

43 0.225 0.457 0.289 0.312 0.338LOU RODRIGUEZ153 0.3242

44 0.320 0.475 0.344 0.251 0.233GARY OCOCK143 0.3246$

45 0.231 0.604 0.234 0.256 0.312DARREL LOKER357 0.3274

46 0.171 0.504 0.186 0.426 0.357DOUG THOMPSON226 0.3288$

47 0.396 0.424 0.298 0.215 0.314JACOB MCFARLAND313 0.3294 T1

48 0.337 0.312 0.396 0.336 0.266JEFF CROSE225 0.3294 T2$

49 0.423 0.267 0.256 0.277 0.428LOU MURDICA139 0.3302$

50 0.454 0.346 0.342 0.298 0.252PAUL HOLLAND209 0.3384

51 0.198 0.515 0.397 0.265 0.334PAUL PAROSKY JR151 0.3418

52 0.362 0.422 0.338 0.341 0.255DAKODA PACE345 0.3436

53 0.579 0.226 0.293 0.325 0.308THARRON PACE245 0.3462

54 0.385 0.355 0.440 0.363 0.225KELLY ELLIS349 0.3536
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55 0.509 0.416 0.252 0.243 0.352ERIC STANTON125 0.3544$

56 0.296 0.347 0.605 0.282 0.249PAUL SNOW256 0.3558

57 0.291 0.520 0.335 0.256 0.398PAUL WEAVER244 0.3600

58 0.634 0.219 0.297 0.394 0.259CAMERON SNOW241 0.3606

59 0.374 0.294 0.467 0.462 0.215ROGER HIGHTOWER215 0.3624

60 0.342 0.474 0.265 0.331 0.415DAVE TUNBRIDGE156 0.3654

61 0.325 0.494 0.333 0.461 0.217JARROD HAHN251 0.3660

62 0.678 0.299 0.204 0.431 0.246MUSTAFA BILAL224 0.3716$

63 0.345 0.481 0.262 0.393 0.388ANGELINA GONZALEZ238 0.3738$

64 0.478 0.328 0.334 0.416 0.316DENNIS WAGNER210 0.3744$

65 0.408 0.222 0.458 0.338 0.447TORY PHINN326 0.3746 T1$

66 0.546 0.376 0.443 0.234 0.274JACK CHILDERS246 0.3746 T2

67 0.503 0.544 0.299 0.248 0.284EARL HORGESHIMER242 0.3756$

68 0.314 0.478 0.283 0.358 0.450STEVE HOOPER343 0.3766

69 0.437 0.383 0.156 0.644 0.306KENNETH TERRELL157 0.3852$

70 0.662 0.379 0.192 0.272 0.437JIM AYLOR337 0.3884$

71 0.337 0.537 0.258 0.396 0.442DEAN WHELAN309 0.3940

72 0.243 0.537 0.738 0.201 0.253JOHN AMES341 0.3944

73 0.304 0.496 0.371 0.387 0.440JOE STANOVICH154 0.3996

74 0.552 0.338 0.344 0.444 0.358JOE PIPOLA243 0.4072$

75 0.323 0.355 0.962 0.196 0.201PAUL PENNELL112 0.4074$

76 0.522 0.233 0.357 0.518 0.487GEORGE PIZZILLO254 0.4234

77 0.805 0.332 0.361 0.346 0.285DAVE WOODWARD339 0.4258

78 0.625 0.341 0.276 0.296 0.594JACK SNYDER253 0.4264$

79 0.389 0.635 0.385 0.434 0.306JERRY CARTER114 0.4298

80 0.533 0.524 0.422 0.257 0.415TIM MCNALLY227 0.4302$

81 0.463 0.385 0.217 0.651 0.446BRUCE BLACK220 0.4324

82 0.416 0.407 0.611 0.503 0.246BOB HAMISTER223 0.4366

83 0.535 0.438 0.539 0.296 0.385DAVID SCHERMAN115 0.4386

84 0.490 0.434 0.346 0.475 0.531DAVE BLAZZARD240 0.4552

85 0.727 0.509 0.397 0.306 0.340JIM GONZALEZ140 0.4558

86 0.258 0.713 0.357 0.401 0.604PHILLIP PETERSON344 0.4666$

87 0.493 0.523 0.383 0.398 0.544BILL RICE315 0.4682$

88 0.657 0.459 0.436 0.409 0.397MARTY CHILDERS218 0.4716$

89 0.301 0.492 0.653 0.365 0.557MIKE NAGENGAST342 0.4736

90 1.106 0.208 0.439 0.379 0.260GREG SMITH249 0.4784$

91 0.264 0.918 0.364 0.378 0.582BUTCH FJOSER347 0.5012

92 0.319 0.699 0.626 0.435 0.501JANET GOULETTE222 0.5160

93 0.517 0.386 0.621 0.570 0.510ISABELLA GONZALEZ138 0.5208$

94 0.645 1.204 0.396 0.198 0.276BOB SCARBROUGH JR348 0.5438$

95 0.344 0.981 0.622 0.363 0.465DIONTRAY CHIEF318 0.5550

96 0.468 0.418 0.895 0.693 0.882NICK HALE354 0.6712$

97 0.485 0.572 0.325 1.596 0.831STEPHEN EVERSON217 0.7618

98 5.000 0.538 0.320 0.435 0.454DAVID HAMILTON137 1.3494

149   ADAMS, ED   0.085Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.085 0.149 0.129 0.106 0.098
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GroupShooterNbrMatch

Cash Option Small Groups
Rank

Match 1 149 ED ADAMS .0851

123 JOEL NADER .1332

142 LESTER BRUNO .1383

109 DURWARD WOFFORD .1694

252 SAM LANGHOFER .1715

Match 2 148 GARY BRISTOW .1491

250 CHARLES HUCKEBA .1552

247 DENNIS MARTIN .1923

142 LESTER BRUNO .2074

119 HUGH WILLIAMSON .2075

Match 3 216 BOBBY BRACKNEY .1291

157 KENNETH TERRELL .1562

311 CRAIG ROWE .1593

237 AL BARNHART .1644

226 DOUG THOMPSON .1865

Match 4 142 LESTER BRUNO .1061

148 GARY BRISTOW .1462

109 DURWARD WOFFORD .1543

152 BUD MUNDY .1574

208 WAYNE CHRISTIAN .1695

Match 5 109 DURWARD WOFFORD .1281

237 AL BARNHART .1422

108 LOWELL FREI .1513

257 STEVE MURPHY .1604

119 HUGH WILLIAMSON .1665
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